WEEK #1

- Tuesday 1/17/2023 3:30t0 4:30 PRACTICE
- Thursday  1/19/2023 3:30 to 4:30 PRACTICE
- Iriday 1/20/2023 3:30 t0 4:30 PRACTICE
WEEK #2
- Monday __1/23/2023 3:30 to 4:30 PRACTICE
- Tuesday  1/24/2023 3:30t0 4:30 PRACTICE
- ThrsdaxJ /26203 43010 530 . Mateh @ GVE RERT CLASSICAT ACADEMY
WEEK #3
- Monday _ 1/30/2023 3:30 to 4:30 PRACTICE
- Tuesday 1/31/2023 3:30t04:30 PRACTICE
- Thursday 2/02/2023 4:30 to 5:30 Match @ MESQUITE JHS
WEEK #4
- Monday  2/06/2023 3:30 t0 4:30 PRACTICE
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WEEK # 5
= _Mondav 2/13/2023 3:30 t0.4:30 _PRACTICE
-_Tuecsday  2/14/2023 3:30 to 4:30 PRACTICE
- Thursday 2/16//2023 4:30 to 5:30 Match @ SOUTH VALLEY JHS
WEEK #6
- Monday  2/20/2023 NO SCHOOL PRACTICE (with family.friend or onlinc)

- Tucsday 2/21/2023

3:30 10 4:30

PRACTICE

- Thursday 2/23/2023 4:30 10 5:30 Match @ GREENFIELD JHS
WEEK #7

~Monday  2/27/2023 3:30 to 4:30 PRACTICE

- Tuesday  2/28/2023 3:30t04:30 PRACTICE

- Thursday  3/02/2023 4:30 to 5:30 Match @ DESERT RIDGE JHS
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